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Women / XB / SrB2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Saur534
All 4

9.500 9.600 9.5009.750 38.350
5T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Arabella Salas532
All 4

9.500 9.600 9.3509.600 38.050
5T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Vivian Guest338
Texas Dynasty

9.550 9.750 9.0009.500 37.800
3T 1 5 11T 3 

3 

Rylan Smith192
Lone Star

9.650 9.600 9.1009.300 37.650
1T 2T 9T 5T 4 

4 

Camila Trujillo Labrana211
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.300 9.300 9.2009.700 37.500
9T 7T 2 4 5 

5 

Dessie Bolton102
AAGI

9.450 9.150 9.4509.200 37.250
7 11 11T 2 6 

6 

Anna Williams166
Gymnastic World

9.300 9.200 9.0509.550 37.100
9* 10 4 9T 7T

7T

Anna Thomas482
Impact

9.300 9.500 9.1009.200 37.100
9* 6 11T 5T 7T

7T

Sarah Ellabban516
All 4

9.050 9.600 9.1009.300 37.050
14 2T 9T 5T 9 

9 

Lylah Barron121
Olympia Hills

9.300 9.300 9.0009.200 36.800
9T 7T 11T 11T 10 

10 

Alexa Abbe361
Texas Elite

9.000 9.300 8.9009.400 36.600
15 7T 6T 13 11 

11 

Olivia Rios114
AAGI

9.250 9.050 9.0509.100 36.450
13 12 14T 9T 12 

12 

Avenley Schubert210
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.650 8.800 8.8009.100 36.350
1T 14* 14T 15 13T

13T

Johanna Monroe207
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.350 8.800 8.8509.350 36.350
8 14* 8 14 13T

13T

Vivian Malish109
AAGI

9.550 8.200 9.1009.400 36.250
3T 16 6T 5T 15 

15 

Delilah Rendon456
infinity Athletics

8.250 9.000 8.7008.600 34.550
16 13 16 16 16 

16 
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